Wolfman 2010 Results.txt
OFFICIAL RESULTS
WOLFMAN TRIATHLON

September 11, 2010 - Langlade, Wisconsin

WOMEN 15-19
PIc Bib Name City ST Age Team Time
"1 1 Katherine Huffer GreenBay Wi 17 2:41:56.3
2 4 Madalyn Nelson Antigo Wl 15 2:51:03.6
3 2 Sarah Stensberg Antigo Wl 17 3:22:23.1
3 Clare Borneman Antigo Wl 17 -—- DNF --
5 Heather McAnulty Oregon Wl 15 -—- DNF --
WOMEN 15-19 Segment Detail
PIc Bib Name Boat Bike Run Overall
1 1 Katherine Huffer 33:48 1:33:32  34:37 2:41:56.3
2 4 Madalyn Nelson 33:02 1:45:10 32:52 2:51:03.6
3 2 Sarah Stensberg 34:09 1:58:33 49:42 3:22:23.1
3 Clare Borneman -- DNF --
5 Heather McAnulty -— DNF --
MEN 15-19
PIc Bib Name City ST Age Team Time
"1 7 Aaron Koss Bryant Wi 16 1:51:00.6
2 6 lan Ewers Mineral Point Wl 15 2:03:37.2
3 10 Ben Jensen DePere Wi 18 2:16:00.3
4 40 Alex Roveda Batavia L 19 2:27:42.0
5 9 Kyle Tlusty Antigo Wl 17 2:34:36.8
6 15 Nick Weber Pub (60) 18 2:58:47.2
8 Paul Welkop GreenBay Wl 16 -- DNF --
11 Kevin Johnson Grafton Wl 16 -— DNF --
12 Corey Stensberg Antigo Wl 15 -- DNF --
MEN 15-19 Segment Detail
PIc Bib Name Boat Bike Run Overall
"1 7 Aaron Koss 28:32  58:44  23:45 1:51:00.6
2 6 lan Ewers 27:48 1:12:06 23:44 2:03:37.2
3 10 Ben Jensen 33:44 1:13:50 28:27 2:16:00.3
4 40 Alex Roveda 35:38 1:21:32 30:32 2:27:42.0
5 9 Kyle Tlusty 31:50 1:23:49 38:58 2:34:36.8
6 15 Nick Weber 36:03 1:48:41 34:04 2:58:47.2
8 Paul Welkop -— DNF --
11 Kevin Johnson -— DNF --
12 Corey Stensberg -— DNF --
WOMEN 20-29
PIc Bib Name City ST Age Team Time
"1 17 Becky Czechanski Appleton Wi 25 2:43:52.0
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2 14 Erin Czechanski Grand Chute Wi 25
3 16 Kieran O"Brien Wausau Wi 25
4 13 Melissa Patenaude GreenBay Wl 22
WOMEN 20-29 Segment Detail
PlIc Bib Name Boat Bike Run
1 17 Becky Czechanski 34:23 1:33:27 36:02
2 14 Erin Czechanski 31:17 1:47:20 44:-11
3 16 Kieran O"Brien 40:20 2:18:06 49:49
4 13 Melissa Patenaude 40:24 2:16:21 55:58
MEN 20-29
PIc Bib Name City ST Age
1 228 Brandon Cunico Merrill Wi 28
2 183 Nick Low Crystal Lake IL 27
3 28 Paul Vaneuenhoven Appleton Wl 28
4 187 Brint Schwerbel Menasha Wl 23
5 27 Chad Schuh Seymour Wl 25
6 125 Andy Czechanski Grand Chute Wl 27
7 25 Jess Galle Elburn IL 27
8 229 Ryan Wojcik Cedar Falls 1A 24
9 287 William Verkuilen Appleton Wl 27
10 26 Elliott Bennett Evanston IL 28
11 184 Job Hammond Evanston IL 26
12 227 Chad Weber Pueblo Co 22
13 126 Tristan Lundblad Long Lake MN 28
14 124 David Ekholm Appleton Wl 23
15 123 Luke Wojcik Green Bay Wl 22
16 230 David Hewitt Rochester MN 29
17 226 Jamin Williams Peoria IL 28
18 186 Joseph Buese Neenah Wl 28
19 185 Andrew Waggoner Evanston IL 27
24 Matthew Galarneau Glenbeulah Wi 20
122 Brendt Samwick DeForest Wi 27
225 Jason Rice Appleton Wl 26
MEN 20-29 Segment Detail
PlIc Bib Name Boat Bike Run
1 228 Brandon Cunico 33:13 1:09:44 28:57
2 183 Nick Low 32:05 1:10:30 29:27
3 28 Paul Vaneuenhoven 31:51 1:14:29 26:57
4 187 Brint Schwerbel 34:06 1:13:25 27:07
5 27 Chad Schuh 32:12 1:11:01 35:33
6 125 Andy Czechanski 30:52 1:12:41 36:52
7 25 Jess Galle 33:02 1:13:43 34:50
8 229 Ryan Wojcik 33:26 1:20:23 34:03
9 287 William Verkuilen 31:55 1:25:34 36:13
10 26 Elliott Bennett 32:14 1:30:24 33:21
11 184 Job Hammond 31:21 1:29:08 36:54
12 227 Chad Weber 34:40 1:31:05 32:31
13 126 Tristan Lundblad 30:28 1:29:44 39:17
14 124 David Ekholm 36:27 1:28:56 40:01
15 123 Luke Wojcik 34:34 1:31:43 42:59
16 230 David Hewitt 42:11 1:32:04 41:38
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3:02:47.9
3:48:14.5
3:52:42.2

Overall

43:52.0
02:47.9
48:14.5
52:42.2

:38:16.0
:39:29.0
:45:23.1
:49:15.4
:55:52.5
:11:09.8
:14:28.3
:40:36.6
-— DNF --
-- DNF --
-— DNF --
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17 226 Jamin Williams 32:59 1:53:21 44-50 3:11:09.8
18 186 Joseph Buese 35:49 2:03:29 35:11 3:14:28.3
19 185 Andrew Waggoner 35:39 2:16:15 48:43 3:40:36.6
24 Matthew Galarneau -- DNF --
122 Brendt Samwick -— DNF --
225 Jason Rice -- DNF --
WOMEN 30-39
PIc Bib Name City ST Age Team Time
1 129 Kristine Stepenuck Madison Wl 37 2:28:42.1
2 31 Shannon Anderson Madison Wl 37 2:30:21.1
3 133 Karen Taras Saint Germain Wi 32 2:42:01.4
4 127 Melinda Propson Green Bay Wl 30 2:45:07.0
5 86 Jill Werner Mi lwaukee Wi 39 2:47:55.9
6 30 Marianne Streit Brookfield Wl 33 2:48:23.6
7 29 Chelsea Metzger Sun Prairie Wl 31 2:50:21.2
8 33 Becky Wagner Gleason Wl 38 3:11:53.0
9 132 Jennifer Vieley Bloomington IL 32 3:20:21.6
10 131 Stacy O-"Carroll Mosinee Wl 34 3:34:32.3
11 128 Stephanie Ludke Seymour Wl 36 4:12:06.8
12 130 Kelly Maher Chicago L 33 4:29:49.7
32 Danielle Wingfield Gleason Wl 34 -- DNF --
WOMEN 30-39 Segment Detail
PIc Bib Name Boat Bike Run Overall
1 129 Kristine Stepenuck 29:15 1:28:32 30:56 2:28:42.1
2 31 Shannon Anderson 32:06 1:26:04 32:12 2:30:21.1
3 133 Karen Taras 37:45 1:28:03 36:14 2:42:01.4
4 127 Melinda Propson 39:39 1:28:48 36:40 2:45:07.0
5 86 Jill Werner 31:05 1:41:38 35:13 2:47:55.9
6 30 Marianne Streit 35:31 1:39:59 32:54 2:48:23.6
7 29 Chelsea Metzger 32:17 1:40:31 37:34 2:50:21.2
8 33 Becky Wagner 33:19 1:54:44 43:50 3:11:53.0
9 132 Jennifer Vieley 47:22 1:48:56 44:04 3:20:21.6
10 131 Stacy O"Carroll 31:46 2:03:27 59:20 3:34:32.3
11 128 Stephanie Ludke 35:48 2:38:55 57:24 4:12:06.8
12 130 Kelly Maher 52:29 2:33:58 1:03:23 4:29:49.7
32 Danielle Wingfield -— DNF --
MEN 30-39
PIc Bib Name City ST Age Team Time
1 43 Chris Ruch Menominee Wi 33 1:55:34.5
2 151 Paul Knoll Combined Locks Wl 39 1:59:38.0
3 319 Scott Brown Minneapolis MN 38 2:05:43.9
4 190 Brent Brown Mi lwaukee Wl 33 2:08:27.6
5 328 Steve Sturman Minnetonka MN 33 2:08:55.1
6 295 Christophe Stoelinga Madison Wl 36 2:11:10.7
7 290 Josh Zalewski Antigo Wl 30 2:13:10.2
8 34 Lee Johnson Duluth MN 34 2:13:18.8
9 277 Brian Grieves Shawano Wi 34 2:15:54.8
10 316 Paul Kekstas Green Bay Wl 30 2:16:37.9
11 191 Brian Doherty Sheboygan Wl 33 2:16:52.2
12 153 Ryan Cowen Port Washingto WI 37 2:17:27.7
13 41 Mark Hutchison New Berlin Wi 38 2:17:47.5
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John Brennan
Todd Trowbridge
Matt Manzeck
Tood Elliott
Greg Theisen
Grant Finch
Mark Stearns
Daniel Wuthrich
Chris Souvignier
Jeremy Isensee
John Reinders
Eric Wickenkamp
Mike Cohn

Drew Wielgus
Tim Bischof
Tarion O"Carroll
Kip Taufer
Brian Staniszewski
Dave Landers
Benjamin LaseckKi
Darron May
Jeremy Crawford
Jason Vandermause
Mark Jeske
Brian Stone
Brad Farrar
Bradley Lahrer
Joal Stanfield
Brad Beutler
Jason Demler

Kai Milota

John Pellikan
Larry Whitt

Tim Taege

Wade Bittner
Michael Streit
Brian Boyd
Kevin Milbach
Chris Nelson
Michael Kroll
Daniel Devers
Michael Hebl
Nicholas Quartuccio
Brice Stanfield
Michael Mayo
Paul Mans

David Taylor
Tim Capelle
Benjamin Metzger
Scott Sabol

Dan Major

Neil Thomas

Jon Crain
Robert Blackmon
Brian Cole

Mike Diss-Torrance
David Horak
Dean Lambert
Joseph Jauch
Mike Mrachek
Andrew Nelson
Andy Dickman
Andy Radant

Prior Lake
Marathon
Belgium
Lakeville

Port Washingto

Coralville
Toluca
Morton
Roseville
Madison
Madison
McHenry
McHenry
Madison

North Freedom

Mosinee
Morton
Washington
Sobieski

M1 lwaukee
Stillwater
Elk River
New Franken
Appleton
Appleton
Cambridge
Neenah
Morton

Mi lwaukee
Oshkosh
Minnetonka
Crystal Lake
New London
Spring Grove
Menasha
Brookfield
Fox Point
Plover
Shorenew
Maple Grove
Watertown
Madison
West Allis
Hudson
Morton

Fort Atkinson

Ham Lake
Maplewood
Sun Prairie
Oconomowoc
Mi lwaukee
Rockford

Port Washingto

Orchard Park
Menasha
Madison
Neenah

Stevens Point

Cary
Crystal Lake
Minneapolis
Chicago
Wausau
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:32:01.5
:32:55.1
:32:59.8
:34:22.8
:35:01.5
:36:27.6
:36:57.5
:37:20.3
:37:50.0
:37:58.3
:38:57.2
:40:57.9
:43:33.6
:46:06.2
:47:59.6
:48:11.8
:48:58.8
:49:11.9
:51:03.0
:53:21.8
:53:54.2
:56:25.1
:57:00.6
:01:30.6
:02:06.9
:03:30.2
:04:56.5
:06:35.2
:08:53.3
:09:43.3
:10:38.6
:12:39.9
:19:33.2
:20:33.6
:24:36.1
:27:25.3

DNF —-
DNF —-
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Jeff Pierquet DePere Wl 35
Shaun Peters Batavia IL 30
Matthew Vieley Bloomington IL 34
Segment Detail
Name Boat Bike Run
Chris Ruch 30:48 1:06:26 18:21
Paul Knoll 29:04 1:03:10 27:24
Scott Brown 36:48 1:04:42 24:14
Brent Brown 31:35 1:07:50 29:03
Steve Sturman 30:13 1:09:59 28:44
Christophe Stoelinga 31:46 1:14:24 25:01
Josh Zalewski 31:14 1:13:19 28:38
Lee Johnson 32:09 1:12:55 28:15
Brian Grieves 30:14 1:17:07 28:34
Paul Kekstas 30:32 1:11:27 34:39
Brian Doherty 33:20 1:16:57 26:36
Ryan Cowen 30:47 1:17:34 29:07
Mark Hutchison 31:51 1:11:29 34:28
John Brennan 34:00 1:17:11 28:03
Todd Trowbridge 39:33 1:09:04 31:59
Matt Manzeck 28:59 1:18:15 33:25
Tood Elliott 34:25 1:20:26 26:22
Greg Theisen 33:52 1:17:58 31:43
Grant Finch 31:30 1:21:37 30:30
Mark Stearns 30:28 1:19:30 33:46
Daniel Wuthrich 34:51 1:21:24 31:21
Chris Souvignier 29:39 1:29:53 28:51
Jeremy Isensee 29:59 1:28:05 31:09
John Reinders 28:14 1:22:31 39:22
Eric Wickenkamp 32:17 1:23:47 35:07
Mike Cohn 34:16 1:26:29 31:17
Drew Wielgus 30:28 1:32:54 29:34
Tim Bischof 29:15 1:27:29 36:16
Tarion O"Carroll 28:01 1:27:42 38:40
Kip Taufer 32:02 1:29:16 33:44
Brian Staniszewski 32:56 1:29:13 34:19
Dave Landers 31:07 1:30:34 35:17
Benjamin LasecKi 32:19 1:23:41 41:21
Darron May 32:29 1:27:09 38:12
Jeremy Crawford 31:18 1:25:34 41:07
Jason Vandermause 32:15 1:29:46 36:57
Mark Jeske 33:27 1:29:56 37:35
Brian Stone 32:58 1:32:13 38:23
Brad Farrar 34:35 1:33:56 37:36
Bradley Lahrer 33:44 1:32:10 42:06
Joal Stanfield 37:29 1:33:28 37:15
Brad Beutler 36:13 1:40:41 32:05
Jason Demler 36:40 1:33:09 39:23
Kai Milota 30:36 1:36:28 43:59
John Pellikan 40:51 1:36:20 36:11
Larry Whitt 34:22 1:39:04 40:29
Tim Taege 35:38 1:42:13 38:35
Wade Bittner 38:46 1:40:38 37:37
Michael Streit 43:39 1:32:40 45:12
Brian Boyd 33:04 1:43:44 45:19
Kevin Milbach 34:20 1:39:28 49:43
Chris Nelson 39:24 1:47:03 38:30
Michael Kroll 38:37 1:41:13 46:46
Daniel Devers 35:23 1:45:55 47:36
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-— DNF --
-— DNF --
-— DNF --

Overall

:16:37.9

:20:38.4
:23:32.5
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306 Michael Hebl 33:54 1:54:51 40:59 3:09:43.3
303 Nicholas Quartuccio 48:21 1:34:21 47:57 3:10:38.6
87 Brice Stanfield 39:17 1:45:38 4745 3:12:39.9
233 Michael Mayo 33:29 2:10:17 35:48 3:19:33.2
317 Paul Mans 31:32 1:51:14 57:48 3:20:33.6
193 David Taylor 40:27 2:01:09 43:01 3:24:36.1
150 Tim Capelle 34:44 1:55:22 57:20 3:27:25.3
35 Benjamin Metzger -— DNF --
37 Scott Sabol -- DNF --
42 Dan Major -— DNF --
258 Neil Thomas -— DNF --
259 Jon Crain -- DNF --
279 Robert Blackmon -— DNF --
293 Brian Cole -- DNF --
294 Mike Diss-Torrance -— DNF --
308 David Horak -- DNF --
315 Dean Lambert -- DNF --
330 Joseph Jauch -— DNF --
332 Mike Mrachek -— DNF --
334 Andrew Nelson -- DNF --
343 Andy Dickman -- DNF --
344 Andy Radant -— DNF --
346 Jeff Pierquet -- DNF --
348 Shaun Peters -- DNF --
356 Matthew Vieley -- DNF --
40-49
Bib Name City ST Age Team Time
61 Tracey Ellenberg Sherwood Wl 47 2:08:18.0
63 Anett Trebitz Duluth MN 46 2:27:17.1
65 Chris Berry White Lake Wl 45 2:49:49.7
58 Tracey Roveda Batavia IL 43 3:09:54.6
60 Susan Borchardt Waubeka Wl 49 3:27:06.8
62 Stacy McAnulty Oregon Wl 49 4:04:53.8
59 Kirsten Dodulik Wauwatosa Wl 42 -- DNF --
64 Lisa Remiker Appleton Wl 43 -- DNF --
40-49 Segment Detail
Bib Name Boat Bike Run Overall
61 Tracey Ellenberg 31:53 1:07:50 28:36 2:08:18.0
63 Anett Trebitz 34:11 1:17:02 36:05 2:27:17.1
65 Chris Berry 34:32 1:30:00 45:18 2:49:49.7
58 Tracey Roveda 38:33 1:45:52 45:30 3:09:54.6
60 Susan Borchardt 42:26 1:48:26 56:15 3:27:06.8
62 Stacy McAnulty 35:02 2:22:30 1:07:22 4:04:53.8
59 Kirsten Dodulik -- DNF --
64 Lisa Remiker -— DNF --
Bib Name City ST Age Team Time
161 Fred Hubley Appleton Wl 43 1:50:39.0
322 Terry Chier Antigo Wl 42 2:11:28.2
310 Bill Selbig Madison wi 40 2:17:27.5
281 John Ward Green Bay Wl 48 2:18:46.9
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5 159
6 326
7 338
8 195
9 156

10 197
11 312
12 284
13 261
14 354
15 157
16 313
17 198
18 67
19 158
20 236
21 325
22 309
23 265
24 199
25 70
26 341
27 160
28 300
29 263
30 340
31 324
32 323
33 291
34 299
35 74
36 73
37 72
38 353
39 351
40 339
41 69
42 280
43 75
44 296
45 239
55

66

68

71

194

196

237

238

240

262

264

283

297

298

311

337

350

352

355

MEN 40-49

Stephen Anderson
Tom McDonald
Steve Corsi

Rob Strauch
Lloyd Larson
Rod Ottens

Tim Hoffman
Greg Lewis
Mitch Clark
Mike Brown

Mark Mettelmann
Tony Ludke
Steve Baumann
Edward Szabo
Joel Steber
Jeff Ehrlich

Ed Holladay
Todd Jirous
Patrick Smith
Thomas Huffer
Michael Johnson
Paul Janda

Jim Plouff
Keith Batley
John Berry

Tom Bruseth
Bryon Kuglin
Kevin Kroczyk
James Albanito
Kevin Leach
Scott Peter
Brent Olson
Gregory Breese
David Werner
Rick Zimbelman
Scott Metz

Tom Werlein

Bob McCaffrey
Brad Wehking
Mike Uihlein
Mike Borchardt
Nathin Davisson
Dan Kearny
Louis Dodulik
Mark Gosz

Lee Fealy

Brad Fandel
Craigh Cepukenas

Daniel Greifenkamp

Steve Stiloski
Mark Robinson
Craig Helker
Bob Mayer

Eric Roller
Mike Hoeft
Steven Krigbaum
Jon Padgham

Ron Shaver

Paul Siepmann
Nathin Davisson

Segment Detail
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Racine
Wausau
Madison
GenoallL
White Lake
Green Bay
Appleton
Greendale
McHenry
Antigo
Kaukauna
Seymour
Green Bay
Appleton
Green Bay
Cedarburg
Duluth

Stevens Point
White Fish Bay

Green Bay
Sherwood

Cottage Grove

DePere
Appleton
Plainfield
Mequon
Minnetonka
Orono
Marshfield
Appleton
Watertown
Sun Prairie
Watertown
Neenah
Grafton

Mi lwaukee
Appleton
Sugar Grove
Watertown
Grafton
Waubeka
Beloit
Neenah
Wauwatosa
Appleton
Stauchfield
Toluca
Shorewood
Menominee
Jackson
Rockford
Greendale
Neenah
Antigo
Green Bay
Madison
Appleton
Menasha
Hartland
Beloit
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:19:07.9
:20:43.9
:22:18.6
:24:58.1
:25:41.6
:26:07.8
27:19.7
:29:23.4
:30:07.4
:31:10.4
:31:54.6
:32:17.8
:32:24.6
:33:06.1
:35:50.2
:35:53.4
:36:12.8
:36:20.0
:36:51.2
:37:50.3
:37:59.4
:39:04.8
:41:18.4
:42:59.0
:46:37.7
:57:35.3
:57:37.7
:00:27.1
:01:37.4
:06:12.7
:07:46.2
:08:14.0
:08:45.0
:14:07.4
:14:09.6
:15:04.4
:15:50.3
:16:02.3
:19:45.0
:22:16.6
:38:50.1

DNF --
DNF --
DNF --
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Name Boat Bike Run
Fred Hubley 27:44 57:06 25:49
Terry Chier 31:07 1:11:34 28:48
Bill Selbig 32:01 1:13:14 32:13
John Ward 30:48 1:19:24 28:35
Stephen Anderson 31:51 1:12:07 35:10
Tom McDonald 35:54 1:15:29 29:21
Steve Corsi 28:28 1:23:04 30:47
Rob Strauch 32:02 1:23:20 29:37
Lloyd Larson 28:15 1:20:47 36:40
Rod Ottens 32:10 1:21:14 32:44
Tim Hoffman 29:54 1:23:10 34:16
Greg Lewis 36:42 1:19:33 33:09
Mitch Clark 34:21 1:26:18 29:29
Mike Brown 50:02 1:07:10 33:59
Mark Mettelmann 30:01 1:25:10 36:44
Tony Ludke 30:28 1:25:34 36:16
Steve Baumann 31:50 1:21:42 38:53
Edward Szabo 32:21 1:25:24 35:22
Joel Steber 30:18 1:28:42 36:51
Jeff Ehrlich 30:29 1:31:08 34:17
Ed Holladay 32:01 1:26:00 38:12
Todd Jirous 30:06 1:31:45 34:29
Patrick Smith 32:16 1:24:07 40:29
Thomas Huffer 32:58 1:28:33 36:20
Michael Johnson 33:33 1:26:31 37:56
Paul Janda 29:08 1:37:09 32:48
Jim Plouff 30:56 1:30:13 40:10
Keith Batley 31:02 1:41:13 30:44
John Berry 33:43 1:33:52 39:03
Tom Bruseth 35:05 1:44:26 38:05
Bryon Kuglin 31:34 1:45:54 40:10
Kevin Kroczyk 30:51 1:45:05 44:-32
James Albanito 52:33 1:30:15 38:50
Kevin Leach 44:24 1:35:39 46:10
Scott Peter 41:06 1:40:49 45:52
Brent Olson 37:19 1:44:55 46:00
Gregory Breese 36:44 1:46:02 45:59
David Werner 36:38 1:52:25 45:05
Rick Zimbelman 40:24 1:44:08 49:38
Scott Metz 35:08 1:57:09 42:48
Tom Werlein 38:38 1:50:23 46:50
Bob McCaffrey 37:06 1:53:37 45:20
Brad Wehking 36:13 1:59:59 43:33
Mike Uihlein 33:34 1:59:49 48:54
Mike Borchardt 50:37 1:50:35 57:39

Nathin Davisson
Dan Kearny

Louis Dodulik
Mark Gosz

Lee Fealy

Brad Fandel
Craigh Cepukenas
Daniel Greifenkamp
Steve Stiloski
Mark Robinson
Craig Helker

Bob Mayer

Eric Roller

Mike Hoeft
Steven Krigbaum
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Age Team

337 Jon Padgham
350 Ron Shaver
352 Paul Siepmann
355 Nathin Davisson
WOMEN 50-59
PIc Bib Name City Age
1 92 Karan Doro Princeton 53
WOMEN 50-59 Segment Detail
PIc Bib Name Boat Bike Run
1 92 Karan Doro 31:09 1:25:44 34:42
MEN 50-59
PIc Bib Name City
1 98 Tom Koss Bryant 58
2 165 Jeff Loss Milwaukee 58
3 95 Dave Gaww Appleton 53
4 102 Mitch Weckop Green Bay 50
5 97 Steve Dernlan Appleton 50
6 285 Joseph CismoskKi Oshkosh 56
7 267 Jon McAnulty Oregon 54
8 241 Pete Gasper Fremont 55
9 244 Greg Southard Menasha 56
10 162 Bruce VanHaren Green Bay 50
11 99 Richard Dodge Appleton 50
12 103 Chuck Geswein Warsaw 50
13 93 Dan LaBlanc Jefferson 53
14 204 George Borneman Antigo 57
15 357 Doug Mendyke New Richmond 50
16 242 David James Madison 58
17 266 Larry Bruss Madison 57
18 96 Jack Meyer Appleton 58
19 243 Robert Doro Princeton 55
20 270 Kevin Weber Pueblo 54
21 163 Stephen Galarneau Glenbeulah 51
22 205 Mike Milbach Appleton 56
23 203 Greg Ewers Mineral Point 51
24 100 Greg Braatz Appleton 52
25 245 Thomas Pierquet Suamico 57
26 94 Jim Dennee Appleton 50
27 286 Lynn Wallace Madison 57
28 202 Dave Tlusty Antigo 58
29 166 Robert Johnson-Dienbe Green Bay 58
164 Edward Alley Naperville 56
200 Richard Sarnwick Shawano 57
201 Ed Ganellen Salt Lake City 50
268 Mark Jensen Germantown 52
269 Rick Schnell Mequon 53
MEN 50-59 Segment Detail
PIc Bib Name Boat Bike Run

DNF —-
DNF —-
DNF --
DNF --

2:31:34.2

Overall

2:31:34.2

2:05:55.9
2:15:44.5
2:17:00.8
2:24:16.1
2:31:39.0
2:34:50.1
2:38:00.4
2:41:08.5
2:42:27.8
2:42:49.7
2:44:05.5
2:44:42.4
2:46:15.8
2:52:54.0
2:57:40.4
2:57:42.8
2:58:16.6
2:59:17.1
3:01:29.7
3:04:13.5
3:09:01.4
3:12:00.2
3:18:52.7
3:24:19.0
3:26:00.1
3:28:01.6
3:40:53.5
3:48:39.8
4:39:08.3

Overall
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1 98 Tom Koss 28:35 1:09:51 27:30 2:05:55.9
2 165 Jeff Loss 27:46 1:19:33 28:26 2:15:44.5
3 95 Dave Gaww 32:17 1:16:07 28:37 2:17:00.8
4 102 Mitch Weckop 30:20 1:20:05 33:52 2:24:16.1
5 97 Steve Dernlan 31:54 1:25:26 34:19 2:31:39.0
6 285 Joseph Cismoski 32:49 1:30:27 31:35 2:34:50.1
7 267 Jon McAnulty 29:24 1:31:21 37:16 2:38:00.4
8 241 Pete Gasper 31:24 1:36:38 33:07 2:41:08.5
9 244 Greg Southard 27:57 1:35:19 39:12 2:42:27.8
10 162 Bruce VanHaren 32:17 1:32:52 37:41 2:42:49.7
11 99 Richard Dodge 34:01 1:37:35 32:30 2:44:05.5
12 103 Chuck Geswein 43:55 1:21:58 38:50 2:44:42.4
13 93 Dan LaBlanc 32:58 1:33:01 40:17 2:46:15.8
14 204 George Borneman 32:57 1:34:27 45:30 2:52:54.0
15 357 Doug Mendyke 34:20 1:38:04 45:17 2:57:40.4
16 242 David James 34:28 1:40:11 43:04 2:57:42.8
17 266 Larry Bruss 31:31 1:39:35 47:11 2:58:16.6
18 96 Jack Meyer 34:28 1:47:34 37:16 2:59:17.1
19 243 Robert Doro 32:38 1:49:02 39:50 3:01:29.7
20 270 Kevin Weber 32:57 1:50:18 40:59 3:04:13.5
21 163 Stephen Galarneau 30:02 1:47:06 51:54 3:09:01.4
22 205 Mike Milbach 34:37 1:54:50 42:34 3:12:00.2
23 203 Greg Ewers 29:36 1:51:03 58:14 3:18:52.7
24 100 Greg Braatz 39:13 1:59:24 45:42 3:24:19.0
25 245 Thomas Pierquet 32:14 2:01:38 52:09 3:26:00.1
26 94 Jim Dennee 35:08 2:10:06 42:48 3:28:01.6
27 286 Lynn Wallace 36:20 2:07:37 56:57 3:40:53.5
28 202 Dave Tlusty 37:29 2:10:47 1:00:24 3:48:39.8
29 166 Robert Johnson-Dienbe 47:04 2:45:23 1:06:42 4:39:08.3
164 Edward Alley -- DNF --
200 Richard Sarnwick -— DNF --
201 Ed Ganellen —-- DNF --
268 Mark Jensen -— DNF --
269 Rick Schnell -- DNF --
MEN 60-69
PIc Bib Name City ST Age Team Time
1 45 Richard Pierquet Suamico Wl 60 3:12:46.5
2 44 Mike Sklavos White Water Wl 63 3:30:40.5
101 Chuck Valliere Waunakee Wil 59 -— DNF --

MEN 60-69 Segment Detail

Plc Bib Name Boat Bike Run Overall

1 45 Richard Pierquet 31:10 1:45:28 56:09 3:12:46.5

2 44 Mike Sklavos 32:10 2:02:40 55:51 3:30:40.5

101 Chuck Valliere —-- DNF --

MEN 70-79

PIc Bib Name City ST Age Team Time
46 David Williams Whitewater Wi 74  —— DNF —-
47 Robert Delie Pulaski Wl 70 -- DNF --
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RELAY WOMEN

2 134
135
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3 170
172
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RELAY MIXED

214

egment Detail
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Name Boat Bike Run Overall
David Williams —— DNF —-
Robert Delie -- DNF --
Name Boat Bike Run Overall
Jamee Peters 28:20 o
Michelle Koss 1:11:37

Christa Gornjak 20:39 2:00:35.8
Kate Hartmann 37:39

Teri Stearns 2:11:45

Laurie Strauch 37:43 3:27:06.1
Jane Barnes —-- DNF --
Dana Johnson -- DNF --
Cathy Esselstyn -- DNF --
Name Boat Bike Run Overall
Aaron Wallander 31:07

Jeremy Walworth 1:03:38

Joshua Tschetter 14:42 1:49:26.6
Brian Heikenen 25:52

Scott Berry 1:07:51

Cole Jacobson 25:13 1:58:56.0
Jim Eisenman 32:41

Chad Harger 1:13:19

Dallas Moe 27:31 2:13:30.9
Name Boat Bike Run Overall
Scott Blauwkamp 31:35

Scott Hietpas 1:05:23

Angela Zeuske 36:36 2:13:34.0
Nick Berens 31:45

Amy Eldridge 1:37:51

Lori Flannery 33:13 2:42:48.1
Mike Baker —-- DNF --
Gerald Meyer -— DNF --
Beth Baker -- DNF --

TANDEM WOMEN (15 & UP) TEAM RESULTS

PlIc Team
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3
2:43:24 3:43:15 =
52 Kris Neidinger,
2
3:50:34 4:12:49 =

2.

50 Erinn Neidinger,
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6:26:39
53 Faith Schlaeppi

8:03:23
51 Paige Neidinger

TANDEM WOMEN (15 & UP) - INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

PIc Bib Name City ST Age
1 52 Kris Neidinger Waunakee Wl 43
2 53 Faith Schlaeppi New London Wl 51
3 50 Erinn Neidinger Slinger Wl 15
4 51 Paige Neidinger Waunakee Wi 15
56 Lora Mellberg Mpls MN 29
57 Marnna Anderson Mpls MN 33
90 Kim Fenton Mpls MN 30
91 Jeanette Matter Mpls MN 35
TANDEM WOMEN (15 & UP) Segment Detail
PIc Bib Name Boat Bike Run
1 52 Kris Neidinger 35:17 1:28:28 39:39
2 53 Faith Schlaeppi 41:49 2:08:27 52:59
3 50 Erinn Neidinger 52:06 2:09:57 48:31
4 51 Paige Neidinger 52:04 2:09:30 1:11:15
56 Lora Mellberg
57 Marnna Anderson
90 Kim Fenton
91 Jeanette Matter

TANDEM MEN (15 & UP) TEAM RESULTS

PlIc Team

1:57:44 1:58:39 =
82 James Linstedt,

2. 8
1:59:55 2:03:34 =
80 Blake Schlaeppi
3. 36
2:00:13 2:04:42 =
251 Joel Dziedzic,
4. 6
2:08:35 2:10:43 =
77 Robert Moore,
5. 34
2:04:23 2:22:53 =
246 Jeff Kapheim,
6. 39
2:03:25 2:45:56 =
271 Terry Prewitt,
7. 1

2:23:57 2:33:55
48 Mark Wilcox,

3:56:23
83 James Schwindt

4:03:29
, 81 Bret Schlaeppi

4:04:55
250 Mark Dziedzic

4:19:18
76 Dan Janichek

4:27:16

247 Guy Archambeau

4:49:21
272 Michael Kading

4:57:52

49 Mike Miller

Page 12

2:43:23.4
3:43:14.2
3:50:33.4
4:12:48.2
-- DNF --
-- DNF --
-- DNF --
-- DNF --
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8. 7
2:30:12 2:30:56 = 5:01:08
79 David Grumann, 78 Al Grumann
9. 21
2:20:45 2:40:53 = 5:01:38
145 Matthew Berg, 144 Paul
10. 37
2:23:28 2:38:31 = 5:01:59
252 Jason Leupold, 253 Joost Kap
11. 32
2:24:33 2:47:04 = 5:11:37
221 Marty Olson, 222 Robert Dunahee
12. 20
2:37:32 2:42:29 = 5:20:01
143 Rick Wollin, 142 Scott Carpenter
13. 22
2:41:23 2:50:56 = 5:32:19
146 Jeff Trepawier, 147 Mark Neidinger
14. 10
2:43:56 2:48:50 = 5:32:46
84 Christophe Kroll, 85 Shane Schuhmacher
15. 27
2:42:41 3:00:02 = 5:42:43
179 Kevin Koeppen, 108 Brian Stannis
16. 29
2:58:57 3:02:15 = 6:01:12
215 Tom Horbinski, 216 Matt Krueger
17. 35
3:05:46 3:09:01 = 6:14:47
249 Jeff Lauritzen, 248 Dave Ourada
18. 31
2:39:25 3:44:05 = 6:23:30
219 Aaron Kraus, 220 Troy McKay
19. 24
3:27:18 3:58:34 = 7:25:52
174 Curt Brewer, 173 Dan Johnson
20. 25
3:30:49 3:59:54 = 7:30:43
175 Jeremy Knopow, 176 Chris Hoppe
21. 26
3:52:32 3:52:33 = 7:45:05
178 Chris Urban, 177 Caleb Callahan

lhde

TANDEM MEN (15 & UP) - INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

PIc Bib Name City ST Age Team Time
1 82 James Linstedt Cambria Wl 46 9 1:57:43.6
2 83 James Schwindt Oshkosh Wl 25 9 1:58:38.1
3 80 Blake Schlaeppi New London Wl 51 8 1:59:54.5
4 251 Joel Dziedzic West Bend Wl 32 36 2:00:12.1
5 271 Terry Prewitt Neenah Wl 48 39 2:03:24.7
6 81 Bret Schlaeppi Eau Claire Wl 50 8 2:03:33.2
7 246 Jeff Kapheim Menasha Wl 40 34 2:04:22.9
8 250 Mark Dziedzic Cottage Grove Wl 34 36 2:04:41.4
9 77 Robert Moore Dickeyville Wi 30 6 2:08:34.6
10 76 Dan Janichek Neenah Wl 32 6 2:10:42.6
11 145 Matthew Berg Green Bay Wi 38 21 2:20:44.6
12 247 Guy Archambeau Menasha Wl 47 34 2:22:52.2
13 252 Jason Leupold Milwaukee Wl 33 37 2:23:27.8
14 48 Mark Wilcox Delafield wi 47 1 2:23:56.6
15 221 Marty Olson Wausau Wi 44 32 2:24:32.5
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

TANDEM MEN

79

78

49
143
253
219
144
146
142
179

84
272
222
217

85
147
215
108
216
249
248
174
175
220
178
177
173
176
140
141
148
149
218
254
255
273
274
335
336
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David Grumann Oconomowoc Wi 44
Al Grumann New London Wi 40
Mike Miller Menomonee Wi 47
Rick Wollin Waterloo Wi 39
Joost Kap Madison Wl 33
Aaron Kraus Appleton Wl 28
Paul Ihde Green Bay Wl 47
Jeff Trepawier Jackson Wl 55
Scott Carpenter Lake Mills Wi 37
Kevin Koeppen Crystal Lake L 32
Christophe Kroll Lake Mills Wl 38
Michael Kading Menasha Wl 43
Robert Dunahee Wausau Wi 40
Cory Olson Wauwatosa Wl 41
Shane Schuhmacher Platteville Wi 38
Mark Neidinger Madison Wl 38
Tom Horbinski Muskego Wl 37
Brian Stannis Arlington Hts L 33
Matt Krueger Thiensville Wl 39
Jeff Lauritzen Brookfield Wi 48
Dave Ourada Germantown Wl 50
Curt Brewer Wauwatosa Wi 39
Jeremy Knopow Burlington Wl 33
Troy McKay Platteville Wl 37
Chris Urban Waukesha Wi 32
Caleb Callahan Waukesha Wi 35
Dan Johnson Waukesha Wi 38
Chris Hoppe Mi lwaukee Wl 29
James Richart Johnson Creek Wi 39
Darrell Kitsembel Lake Mills Wi 35
Ken Kraft Medford Wi 63
Mark Mueller Spooner Wl 67
Jeff Hauswirth Waukesha Wi 41
Greg Hamilton Madison Wl 33
Warren Schwab Madison Wi 33
Matt Lohr Madison Wi 34
Eric Larson Madison Wl 34
Brent Hipke Antigo Wl 41
Andrew Hipke Antigo Wl 16
(15 & UP) Segment Detail

Name Boat Bike Run
James Linstedt 28:11 1:03:21 26:12
James Schwindt 28:10 1:01:17 29:12
Blake Schlaeppi 27:17 1:04:30 28:08
Joel Dziedzic 28:29 1:05:31 26:13
Terry Prewitt 30:12 1:03:51 29:22
Bret Schlaeppi 27:19 1:06:44 29:31
Jeff Kapheim 30:16 1:02:16 31:51
Mark Dziedzic 28:32 1:11:51 24:19
Robert Moore 27:46 1:10:05 30:44
Dan Janichek 27:46 1:14:20 28:37
Matthew Berg 35:38 1:09:22 35:45
Guy Archambeau 30:17 1:17:58 34:38
Jason Leupold 34:20 1:18:07 31:01
Mark Wilcox 30:29 1:17:41 35:47
Marty Olson 38:06 1:16:34 29:53
David Grumann 30:36 1:22:35 37:01
Al Grumann 30:33 1:22:52 37:31
Mike Miller 31:28 1:29:02 33:25
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7 2:30:11.5
7 2:30:55.2
1 2:33:54.5
20 2:37:31.4
37 2:38:30.9
31 2:39:25.0
21 2:40:52.8
22 2:41:22.6
20 2:42:28.6
27 2:42:40.1
10 2:43:55.3
39 2:45:55.1
32 2:47:03.3
30 2:48:04.1
10 2:48:49.2
22 2:50:56.0
29 2:58:56.4
27 3:00:01.7
29 3:02:14.3
35 3:05:45.1
35 3:09:00.7
24 3:27:17.6
25 3:30:48.4
31 3:44:04.2
26 3:52:31.4
26 3:52:32.2
24 3:58:33.7
25 3:59:53.7
19 -- DNF --
19 -- DNF --
23 -- DNF --
23 -- DNF --
30 -- DNF --
38 -- DNF --
38 -- DNF --
40 -- DNF --
40 -- DNF --
41 -- DNF --
41 -- DNF --
Overall
1:57:43.6
1:58:38.1
1:59:54.5
2:00:12.1
2:03:24.7
2:03:33.2
2:04:22.9
2:04:41.4
2:08:34.6
2:10:42.6
2:20:44.6
2:22:52.2
2:23:27.8
2:23:56.6
2:24:32.5
2:30:11.5
2:30:55.2
2:33:54.5
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19 143 Rick Wollin 32:21 1:28:27 36:44 2:37:31.4
20 253 Joost Kap 41:22 1:27:04 30:05 2:38:30.9
21 219 Aaron Kraus 33:04 1:32:54 33:27 2:39:25.0
22 144 Paul Ilhde 35:36 1:23:14 42:03 2:40:52.8
23 146 Jeff Trepawier 34:15 1:19:33 47:35 2:41:22.6
24 142 Scott Carpenter 32:24 1:37:16 32:49 2:42:28.6
25 179 Kevin Koeppen 32:49 1:32:55 36:57 2:42:40.1
26 84 Christophe Kroll 34:18 1:33:36 36:02 2:43:55.3
27 272 Michael Kading 30:14 1:35:54 39:48 2:45:55.1
28 222 Robert Dunahee 38:09 1:21:31 47:24 2:47:03.3
29 217 Cory Olson 37:07 1:34:13 36:45 2:48:04.1
30 85 Shane Schuhmacher 34:20 1:34:22 40:08 2:48:49.2
31 147 Mark Neidinger 34:16 1:38:13 38:27 2:50:56.0
32 215 Tom Horbinski 34:00 1:39:52 45:05 2:58:56.4
33 108 Brian Stannis 32:47 1:51:08 36:07 3:00:01.7
34 216 Matt Krueger 34:02 1:43:00 45:13 3:02:14.3
35 249 Jeff Lauritzen 36:23 1:42:04 47:19 3:05:45.1
36 248 Dave Ourada 36:21 1:46:14 46:26 3:09:00.7
37 174 Curt Brewer 36:39 2:00:27 50:12 3:27:17.6
38 175 Jeremy Knopow 36:23 2:13:03 41:23 3:30:48.4
39 220 Troy McKay 33:06 2:11:03 59:56 3:44:04.2
40 178 Chris Urban 56:37 2:13:24 42:31 3:52:31.4
41 177 Caleb Callahan 56:35 2:13:28 42:30 3:52:32.2
42 173 Dan Johnson 36:34 2:12:58 1:09:02 3:58:33.7
43 176 Chris Hoppe 36:25 2:03:36 1:19:53 3:59:53.7
140 James Richart -- DNF --
141 Darrell Kitsembel —-- DNF --
148 Ken Kraft -- DNF --
149 Mark Mueller —-- DNF --
218 Jeff Hauswirth -- DNF --
254 Greg Hamilton -- DNF --
255 Warren Schwab -- DNF --
273 Matt Lohr —-- DNF --
274 Eric Larson -- DNF --
335 Brent Hipke -- DNF --
336 Andrew Hipke -— DNF --

TANDEM MIXED (15 & UP) TEAM RESULTS

PlIc Team

1. 33

2:08:47 2:43:00 = 4:51:47

224 Todd Neidinger, 223 Kari Stockiinger
2. 15

2:12:28 2:51:16 = 5:03:44

115 Jeff Swanstrom, 114 Bethany Swanstrom
3. 28

2:45:14 2:52:20 = 5:37:34

182 Bob Neidinger, 180 Janet Roeming
4. 18

3:02:23 3:03:03 = 6:05:26

121 Matt Thurin, 120 Heather Thurin
5. 11

3:04:14 3:20:07 = 6:24:21

104 Kristin Kuss, 105 Max Roth
6. 14

3:16:24 3:48:20 = 7:04:44

113 Ryan Neidinger, 112 Carly Neidinger
7. 12

3:30:37 4:02:37 = 7:33:14
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107 Matt Theiss, 106 Jessica Theiss

TANDEM MIXED (15 & UP) - INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

107
112
106
110
111
116
117
118
119

112
106
110
111
116
117
118
119

ENTRY LIST

Name City ST Age
Todd Neidinger Waunakee Wl 44
Jeff Swanstrom Appleton wl 33
Kari Stockiinger Oshkosh Wl 34
Bob Neidinger Slinger Wl 46
Bethany Swanstrom Appleton wl 31
Janet Roeming West Bend wl 52
Matt Thurin Wauwatosa wl 30
Heather Thurin Wauwatosa wl 30
Kristin Kuss Green Bay Wl 29
Ryan Neidinger Slinger wl 18
Max Roth Denmark Wl 24
Matt Theiss Green Bay Wl 24
Carly Neidinger Waunakee wl 17
Jessica Theiss Green Bay w29
Barbara Vuyk West Bend w1l 47
Brett Vuyk West Bend Wl 43
Lori Sawchuk Chicago IL 32
Ryan Mannion Chicago IL 34
Jennifer West Wauwatosa wl 31
Chris Sanders Wauwatosa wl 30
TANDEM MIXED (15 & UP) Segment Detail
Name Boat Bike Run
Todd Neidinger 30:42 1:08:33 29:32
Jeff Swanstrom 31:55 1:06:41 33:52
Kari Stockiinger 30:38 1:31:05 41:17
Bob Neidinger 35:22 1:28:08 41:44
Bethany Swanstrom 31:54 1:36:59 42:23
Janet Roeming 35:13 1:41:21 35:46
Matt Thurin 36:15 1:42:30 43:38
Heather Thurin 36:14 1:53:07 33:42
Kristin Kuss 37:27 1:51:15 35:32
Ryan Neidinger 39:12 1:55:31 41:41
Max Roth 37:27 1:53:06 49:34
Matt Theiss 39:23 1:57:48 53:26
Carly Neidinger 39:10 1:59:43 1:09:27
Jessica Theiss 39:18 2:25:16 58:03
Barbara Vuyk
Brett Vuyk
Lori Sawchuk
Ryan Mannion
Jennifer West
Chris Sanders
WOLFMAN TRIATHLON

Bib Name

September 11, 2010 - Langlade, Wisconsin

ST Age Class

:52:19.8
:02:22.1
:03:02.9
:04:13.4
:16:23.3
:20:07.0
:30:36.3
:48:19.1
:02:37.0

DNF —-—
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Overall

Part

ner
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Huffer, Katherine
Stensberg, Sarah
Borneman, Clare
Nelson, Madalyn
McAnulty, Heather
Ewers, lan

Koss, Aaron
Welkop, Paul
Tlusty, Kyle
Jensen, Ben
Johnson, Kevin
Stensberg, Corey
Patenaude, Melissa
Czechanski, Erin
Weber, Nick
O"Brien, Kieran
Czechanski, Becky
Peters, Jamee
Koss, Michelle
Gornjak, Christa
Wal lander, Aaron
Tschetter, Joshua
Walworth, Jeremy
Galarneau, Matthew
Galle, Jess
Bennett, Elliott
Schuh, Chad
Vaneuenhoven, Paul
Metzger, Chelsea
Streit, Marianne
Anderson, Shannon
Wingfield, Danielle
Wagner, Becky
Johnson, Lee
Metzger, Benjamin
Devers, Daniel
Sabol, Scott
Nelson, Chris
Kroll, Michael
Roveda, Alex
Hutchison, Mark
Major, Dan

Ruch, Chris
Sklavos, Mike
Pierquet, Richard
Williams, David
Delie, Robert
Wilcox, Mark
Miller, Mike
Neidinger, Erinn
Neidinger, Paige
Neidinger, Kris
Schlaeppi, Faith
Ghost, Ghost
Davisson, Nathin
Mellberg, Lora
Anderson, Marnna
Roveda, Tracey
Dodulik, Kirsten
Borchardt, Susan
Ellenberg, Tracey
McAnulty, Stacy
Trebitz, Anett

Wolfman 2010 Results.

GreenBay Wil
Antigo Wi
Antigo Wl
Antigo Wi
Oregon Wi
Mineral Point Wl
Bryant Wi
GreenBay Wi
Antigo Wl
DePere Wi
Grafton W1
Antigo Wi
GreenBay Wi
Grand Chute Wil
Pub Cco
Wausau Wi
Appleton Wl
White Lake Wl
Bryant Wi
Campbellsport Wi
Neenah 1}
Oshkosh Wl
Oshkosh Wi
Glenbeulah Wl
Elburn IL
Evanston IL
Seymour Wi
Appleton Wi
Sun Prairie W1
Brookfield Wl
Madison W1
Gleason Wil
Gleason W1
Duluth MN
Sun Prairie W1
Watertown Wi
Oconomowoc 1}
Shorenew MN
Maple Grove MN
Batavia IL
New Berlin W1
Mi lwaukee Wil
Menominee 1}
White Water Wil
Suamico W1
Whitewater Wil
Pulaski W1
Delafield Wil
Menomonee Wi
Slinger Wi
Waunakee W1
Waunakee Wil
New London 1}
Beloit 1}
Mpls MN
Mpls MN
Batavia IL
Wauwatosa Wi
Waubeka Wil
Sherwood W1
Oregon Wi
Dulluth MN

t~xt

15-19

15-19

15-19

15-19

15-19

15-19

15-19

15-19

15-19

15-19

15-19

15-19

20-29

20-29

15-19

20-29

20-29
RELAY-FEMALE
RELAY-FEMALE
RELAY-FEMALE
RELAY-MEN
RELAY-MEN
RELAY-MEN
20-29

20-29

20-29

20-29

20-29

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

15-19

30-39

30-39

30-39

60-69

60-69

70-79

70-79
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-WOMEN
TANDEM-WOMEN
TANDEM-WOMEN
TANDEM-WOMEN
GHOST

40-49
TANDEM-WOMEN
TANDEM-WOMEN
40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

Koss | Gornjak
Peters | Gornj
Peters | Koss

Tschetter | Wa
Wallander | Wa
Tschetter | Wa

Miller

Wi lcox

Paige Neidinge
Errin Neidinge
Schlaeppi
Neidinger

Anderson
Mellberg



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Remiker, Lisa
Berry, Chris
Kearny, Dan
Szabo, Edward
Dodulik, Louis
Werlein, Tom
Johnson, Michael
Gosz, Mark
Breese, Gregory
Olson, Brent
Peter, Scott
Wehking, Brad
Janichek, Dan
Moore, Robert
Grumann, Al
Grumann, David
Schlaeppi, Blake
Schlaeppi, Bret
Linstedt, James
Schwindt, James
Kroll, Christophe
Schuhmacher, Shane
Werner, Jill
Stanfield, Brice
O"Carroll, Tarion
Bittner, Wade
Fenton, Kim
Matter, Jeanette
Doro, Karan
LaBlanc, Dan
Dennee, Jim
Gaww, Dave
Meyer, Jack
Dernlan, Steve
Koss, Tom

Dodge, Richard
Braatz, Greg
Valliere, Chuck
Weckop, Mitch
Gesweiln, Chuck
Kuss, Kristin
Roth, Max
Theiss, Jessica
Theiss, Matt
Stannis, Brian
Ghost, Ghost
Vuyk, Barbara
Vuyk, Brett
Neidinger, Carly
Neidinger, Ryan
Swanstrom, Bethany
Swanstrom, Jeff
Sawchuk, Lori
Mannion, Ryan
West, Jennifer
Sanders, Chris
Thurin, Heather
Thurin, Matt
Samwick, Brendt
Wojcik, Luke
Ekholm, David
Czechanski, Andy
Lundblad, Tristan

Wolfman 2010 Results.

Appleton Wl
White Lake Wl
Neenah 1}
Appleton Wi
Wauwatosa Wi
Appleton Wi
Sherwood W1
Appleton Wi
Watertown 1}
Sun Prairie Wil
Watertown 1}
Watertown Wi
Neenah 1}
Dickeyville Wi
New London 1}
Oconomowoc Wi
New London 1}
Eau Claire Wl
Cambria Wi
Oshkosh Wl
Lake Mills 1}
Platteville Wl
Mi lwaukee Wi
Hudson Wl
Mosinee W1
Menasha Wl
Mpls MN
Mpls MN
Princeton 1}
Jefferson Wl
Appleton Wl
Appleton Wil
Appleton Wl
Appleton Wi
Bryant Wi
Appleton Wi
Appleton Wl
Waunakee Wil
Green Bay Wi
Warsaw IN
Green Bay Wi
Denmark Wil
Green Bay Wi
Green Bay Wi
Arlington Hts IL
West Bend 1}
West Bend Wil
Waunakee W1
Slinger Wi
Appleton Wl
Appleton Wi
Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Wauwatosa Wi
Wauwatosa Wi
Wauwatosa Wi
Wauwatosa Wi
DeForest Wi
Green Bay Wi
Appleton Wl
Grand Chute Wil
Long Lake MN

43

t~xt

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39
TANDEM-WOMEN
TANDEM-WOMEN
50-59

50-59

50-59

50-59

50-59

50-59

50-59

50-59

50-59

60-69

50-59

50-59
TANDEM-MIXED
TANDEM-MIXED
TANDEM-MIXED
TANDEM-MIXED
TANDEM-MEN
GHOST
TANDEM-MIXED
TANDEM-MIXED
TANDEM-MIXED
TANDEM-MIXED
TANDEM-MIXED
TANDEM-MIXED
TANDEM-MIXED
TANDEM-MIXED
TANDEM-MIXED
TANDEM-MIXED
TANDEM-MIXED
TANDEM-MIXED
20-29

20-29

20-29

20-29

20-29

Moore

Janichek

Dave Gruman

Al Grumann
Bret Schlaeppi
Blake Schlaepp
Schwindt
Linstedt
Schuhmacher
Kroll

Matter
Fenton

Roth

Kuss

Matt Theiss
Jessica Theiss
Koeppen

Brett Vuyk
Barbara Vuyk
Ryan Neidinger
Carly Neidinge
Jeff Swanstrom
Bethany Swanst
Mannion
Sawchuk
Sanders

West

Matt Thurin
Heather Thurin



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Propson, Melinda
Ludke, Stephanie
Stepenuck, Kristine
Maher, Kelly
O"Carroll, Stacy
Vieley, Jennifer
Taras, Karen
Heikenen, Brian
Berry, Scott
Jacobson, Cole
Berens, Nick
Flannery, Lori
Eldridge, Amy
Richart, James
Kitsembel, Darrell
Carpenter, Scott
Wollin, Rick
Ihde, Paul

Berg, Matthew
Trepawier, Jeff
Neidinger, Mark
Kraft, Ken
Mueller, Mark
Capelle, Tim
Knoll, Paul
Stearns, Mark
Cowen, Ryan
Bischof, Tim
Reinders, John
Larson, Lloyd
Mettelmann, Mark
Steber, Joel
Anderson, Stephen
Plouff, Jim
Hubley, Fred
VanHaren, Bruce
Galarneau, Stephen
Alley, Edward
Loss, Jeff

Johnson-Dienberg, Ro

Hartmann, Kate
Stearns, Teri
Strauch, Laurie
Eisenman, Jim
Moe, Dallas
Harger, Chad
Johnson, Dan
Brewer, Curt
Knopow, Jeremy
Hoppe, Chris
Callahan, Caleb
Urban, Chris
Koeppen, Kevin
Roeming, Janet
Neidinger, Bob
Low, Nick
Hammond, Job
Waggoner, Andrew
Buese, Joseph
Schwerbel, Brint
Theisen, Greg
Manzeck, Matt
Brown, Brent
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Green Bay Wil
Seymour Wi
Madison W1
Chicago IL
Mosinee W1
Bloomington IL
Saint Germain Wi
Madison Wil
White Lake 1}
Antigo Wl
Antigo Wi
Deerbrook W1
Johnson Creek Wil
Lake Mills 1}
Lake Mills Wl
Waterloo W1
Green Bay Wi
Green Bay Wil
Jackson Wl
Madison W1
Medford Wl
Spooner Wi
Maplewood MN
Combined Locks Wi
Toluca IL
Port Washington Wl
North Freedom Wl
Madison W1
White Lake

Kaukauna W1
Green Bay Wi
Racine 1}
DePere Wi
Appleton Wl
Green Bay Wi
Glenbeulah W1
Naperville IL
Mi lwaukee 1}
Green Bay Wi
Lindenhurst IL
Toluca IL
GenoallL 1L
White Lake Wil
Antigo Wl
Deerbrook Wil
Waukesha W1
Wauwatosa Wi
Burlington Wl
Mi lwaukee Wil
Waukesha W1
Waukesha Wil
Crystal Lake IL
West Bend Wil
Slinger Wi
Crystal Lake IL
Evanston 1L
Evanston IL
Neenah 1}
Menasha Wil
Port Washington Wl
Belgium Wi
Mi lwaukee 1}

30
36
37
33
34
32
32
49
46
35
31
48
36
39
35
37
39
47
38
55
38
63
67
35
39
39
37
35
32
46
41

t~xt

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39
RELAY-MEN
RELAY-MEN
RELAY-MEN
RELAY-MIXED
RELAY-MIXED
RELAY-MIXED
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

50-59

50-59

50-59

50-59

50-59
RELAY-FEMALE
RELAY-FEMALE
RELAY-FEMALE
RELAY-MEN
RELAY-MEN
RELAY-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MIXED
TANDEM-MIXED
20-29

20-29

20-29

20-29

20-29

30-39

30-39

30-39

Murphy | Berry
Murphy | Heike
Berry | Heiken
Eldrige | Flan
Flannery | Ber
Bernes | Eldri
Kitsembel
Richart

Wollin
Cartpente

Berg

Ihde

Neidinger
Trepawier
Mueller

Kraft

Stearns | Stra
Strauch | Hart
Hartman | Stea
Moe | Harger
Harger | Eisen
Eisenman | Moe
Brewer

Johnson

Hoppe

Knopow

Urban

Callahan
Stannis
Neidinger
Roeming



191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

Doherty, Brian
Elliott, Tood
Taylor, David
Fealy, Lee
Strauch, Rob
Fandel, Brad
Ottens, Rod
Baumann, Steve
Huffer, Thomas
Sarnwick, Richard
Ganellen, Ed
Tlusty, Dave
Ewers, Greg
Borneman, George
Milbach, Mike
Blauwkamp, Scott
Hietpas, Scott
Zeuske, Angela
Barnes, Jane
Johnson, Dana
Esselstyn, Cathy
Baker, Mike
Meyer, Gerald
Baker, Beth
Horbinski, Tom
Krueger, Matt
Olson, Cory
Hauswirth, Jeff
Kraus, Aaron
McKay, Troy
Olson, Marty
Dunahee, Robert
Stockiinger, Kari
Neidinger, Todd
Rice, Jason
Williams, Jamin
Weber, Chad
Cunico, Brandon
Wojcik, Ryan
Hewitt, David
Wickenkamp, Eric
Cohn, Mike

Mayo, Michael
Pellikan, John
Wuthrich, Daniel
Ehrlich, Jeff
Cepukenas, Craigh

Greifenkamp, Daniel

Borchardt, Mike
Stiloski, Steve
Gasper, Pete
James, David
Doro, Robert
Southard, Greg
Pierquet, Thomas
Kapheim, Jeff
Archambeau, Guy
Ourada, Dave
Lauritzen, Jeff
Dziedzic, Mark
Dziedzic, Joel
Leupold, Jason
Kap, Joost
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Sheboygan
Lakeville
Ham Lake
Stauchfield
GenoalL
Toluca
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Shawano

Salt Lake City

Antigo
Mineral
Antigo
Appleton
Hudson
Appleton
Appleton
Sobieski
Waukesha
Waukesha
Medford
Medford
Medford
Muskego
Thiensville
Wauwatosa
Waukesha
Appleton
Platteville
Wausau
Wausau
Oshkosh
Waunakee
Appleton
Peoria
Pueblo
Merrill
Cedar Falls
Rochester
McHenry
McHenry
Morton
Crystal Lake
Morton
Cedarburg
Shorewood
Menominee
Waubeka
Jackson
Fremont
Madison
Princeton
Menasha
Suamico
Menasha
Menasha
Germantown
Brookfield

Cottage Grove

West Bend
Mi lwaukee
Madison

Point

33
33
35
49
40
40
44
49
48
57
50
58
51
57
56
38
35
30
52
39
55
43
57
40
37
39
41
41
28
37
44
40
34
44
26
28
22
28
24
29
32
30
30
35
30
48
43
40
48
47
55
58
55
56
57
40
47
50
48
34
32
33
33

t~xt

30-39

30-39

30-39

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

50-59

50-59

50-59

50-59

50-59

50-59
RELAY-MIXED
RELAY-MIXED
RELAY-MIXED
RELAY-FEMALE
RELAY-FEMALE
RELAY-FEMALE

RELAY-MIXED
RELAY-MIXED
RELAY-MIXED
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MIXED
TANDEM-MIXED
20-29

20-29

20-29

20-29

20-29

20-29

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

40-49

50-59

50-59

50-59

50-59

50-59
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN

Hietpas | Zeus
Zeuske | Blauw
Blauwkamp | Hi
Johnson | Esse
Esselstyn | Ba
Barnes | Johns
Meyer | Baker
Baker | Baker
Baker | Meyer
Krueger
Horbinski
Hauswirth
Olson

McKay

Krause

Dunahee

Olson
Neidinger
Stockinger

Archambeau
Kaphein
Lauritzen
Ourada
Dziedzic
Dziedzic
Kap
Leupold



254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

Hamilton, Greg
Schwab, Warren
Stanfield, Joal
Taufer, Kip
Thomas, Neil
Crain, Jon
Streit, Michael
Clark, Mitch
Robinson, Mark
Berry, John
Helker, Craig
Smith, Patrick
Bruss, Larry
McAnulty, Jon
Jensen, Mark
Schnell, Rick
Weber, Kevin
Prewitt, Terry
Kading, Michael
Lohr, Matt
Larson, Eric
Stone, Brian
Whitt, Larry
Grieves, Brian

Lasecki, Benjamin
Robert

Blackmon,
McCaffrey, Bob
Ward, John
Ghost, Ghost
Mayer, Bob
Lewis, Greg
Cismoski, Joseph
Wallace, Lynn

Verkuilen, William

Boyd, Brian
Brennan, John
Zalewski, Josh
Albanito, James

Vandermause, Jason

Cole, Brian

Diss-Torrance, Mike
Stoelinga, Christoph

Uihlein, Mike
Roller, Eric
Hoeft, Mike

Leach, Kevin
Batley, Keith
Demler, Jason
Farrar, Brad

Quartuccio, Nicholas

Jeske, Mark
Milbach, Kevin
Hebl, Michael
Isensee, Jeremy
Horak, David
Jirous, Todd
Selbig, Bill
Krigbaum, Steven
Hoffman, Tim
Ludke, Tony
Lahrer, Bradley
Lambert, Dean
Kekstas, Paul
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Madison
Madison
Morton
Morton
Rockford
Port Washington
Brookfield
McHenry
Rockford
Plainfield
Greendale
White Fish Bay
Madison
Oregon
Germantown
Mequon
Pueblo
Neenah
Menasha
Madison
Madison
Appleton

New London
Shawano

Mi lwaukee
Orchard Park
Sugar Grove
Green Bay

Neenah
Greendale
Oshkosh
Madison
Appleton
Fox Point
Prior Lake
Antigo
Marshfield
New Franken
Menasha
Madison
Madison
Grafton
Antigo
Green Bay
Appleton
Appleton
Oshkosh
Cambridge
West Allis
Appleton
Plover
Madison
Madison
Neenah
Stevens Point
Madison
Madison
Appleton
Seymour
Neenah
Stevens Point
Green Bay

33
33
30
33
37
33
33
46

t~xt
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
GHOST
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39

Schwab
Hami I ton

Kading
Prewitt
Larson
Lohr



317 Mans, Paul

318 Finch, Grant

319 Brown, Scott

320 Crawford, Jeremy
321 Milota, Kai

322 Chier, Terry

323 Kroczyk, Kevin

324 Kuglin, Bryon

325 Holladay, Ed

326 McDonald, Tom

327 Wielgus, Drew

328 Sturman, Steve

329 Landers, Dave

330 Jauch, Joseph

331 Taege, Tim

332 Mrachek, Mike

333 May, Darron

334 Nelson, Andrew

335 Hipke, Brent

336 Hipke, Andrew

337 Padgham, Jon

338 Corsi, Steve

339 Metz, Scott

340 Bruseth, Tom

341 Janda, Paul

342 Souvignier, Chris
343 Dickman, Andy

344 Radant, Andy

345 Trowbridge, Todd
346 Pierquet, Jeff

347 Beutler, Brad

348 Peters, Shaun

349 Staniszewski, Brian

350 Shaver, Ron

351 Zimbelman, Rick

352 Siepmann, Paul

353 Werner, David

354 Brown, Mike

355 Davisson, Nathin

356 Vieley, Matthew

357 Mendyke, Doug
Database Statistics
Age = 15 6 1.7%
Age = 16 4 1.1%
Age = 17 5 1.4%
Age = 18 3 0.8%
Age = 19 1 0.3%
Age = 20 1 0.3%
Age = 22 3 0.8%
Age = 23 3 0.8%
Age = 24 3 0.8%
Age = 25 6 1.7%
Age = 26 2 0.6%
Age = 27 6 1.7%
Age = 28 8 2.2%
Age = 29 5 1.4%
Age = 30 19 5.3%
Age = 31 10 2.8%
Age = 32 12 3.4%
Age = 33 23 6.4%
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Fort Atkinson

Coralville
Minneapolis
Elk River
Minnetonka
Antigo
Orono
Minnetonka
Duluth
Wausau
Madison
Minnetonka
Sobieski
Cary

Spring Grove
Crystal Lake
Stillwater
Minneapolis
Antigo
Antigo
Appleton
Madison

Mi lwaukee
Mequon

Cottage Grove

Roseville
Chicago
Wausau
Marathon
DePere

Mi lwaukee
Batavia
Washington
Menasha
Grafton
Hartland
Neenah
Antigo
Beloit
Bloomington
New Richmond

Wi
1A
MN
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39
30
38
35
38
42
45
49
49
44
39
33
30
32
32
30
35
31
41

t~xt
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
TANDEM-MEN
TANDEM-MEN
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59

Andrew
Brent



Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age
Age

TANDEM-MIXED

34 16 4.5%
35 17 4.7%
36 6 1.7%
37 11 3.1%
38 15 4.2%
39 15 4.2%
40 17 4.7%
41 9 2.5%
42 9 2.5%
43 14  3.9%
44 5 1.4%
45 9 2.5%
46 8 2.2%
47 9 2.5%
48 13 3.6%
49 9 2.5%
50 10 2.8%
51 4 1.1%
52 4 1.1%
53 4 1.1%
54 2 0.6%
55 4 1.1%
56 4 1.1%
57 6 1.7%
58 6 1.7%
59 1 0.3%
60 1 0.3%
63 2 0.6%
67 1 0.3%
70 1 0.3%
74 1 0.3%
99 5 1.4%
F 62 17.3%
M 291 81.3%
= 8 2
= CO 3 0
= 1A 2 0
= IL 40 11
= IN 1 0
= MN 24 6
= NY 1 0
= Ut 1 0
= Wi 278 77
= 15-19

= 20-29

= 30-39

= 40-49

= 50-59

= 60-69

= 70-79

= GHOST

= RELAY-FEMALE

= RELAY-MEN

= RELAY-MIXED

= TANDEM-MEN

TANDEM-WOMEN

-2%
-8%
-6%
-2%
-3%
- 7%
-3%
-3%
7%

Wolfman 2010 Results.txt

3.9%
7.3%
25.7%
20.1%
9.8%
0.8%
0.6%
1.4%
2.5%
2.5%
2.5%
15.1%
5.6%
2.2%
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